	岗位代码
	准考证号
	面试顺序号
	笔试折后成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次
	是否进入下一程序
	备注

	26202701
	26010302430
	1
	58.05
	83.65
	73.41
	2
	否
	

	
	26010702009
	2
	57.15
	84.97
	73.84
	1
	是
	

	26202702
	26010803524
	1
	53.45
	58.07
	56.22
	1
	否
	面试成绩未达到合格成绩分数线

	
	26010100215
	2
	49.25
	57.53
	54.22
	2
	否
	面试成绩未达到合格成绩分数线
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